Electrolux

PROFESSIONAL

Cooking accessories
Grids for chicken

ITEM #

MODEL #

NAME #

SIS #

AlA #

922086 - 922266 - 922036

APPROVAL:

Main Features
» Stainless steel strudy construction.

* |deal for obtaining perfect browing and
juicy cookin results thanks to the
distribution of the chickens in the grid.

+
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www.electroluxprofessional.com
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Electrolux
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Key Information:

External dimensions,
Width:

922086 (GR4CHI2)
922266 (GR8CH11)
922036 (GRPASCH)

External dimensions,
Depth:
922086 (GR4CHI12)
922266 (GR8CHTI)
922036 (GRPA8SCH)
External dimensions,
Height:
922086 (GR4CHI12)
922266 (GR8CHTI1)
922036 (GRPASCH)
Net weight:
922086 (GR4CHI12)
922266 (GR8CHTI)
922036 (GRPASCH)

265 mm
325 mm
325 mm

325 mm
530 mm
530 mm

140 mm
152 mm
152 mm

1.4 kg
1.4 kg
2.8 kg
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