

Cooking accessories Grids for chicken

ITEM #		
MODEL #	 	
NAME #		
SIS #		
AIA #		



Main Features

- Stainless steel strudy construction.
- Ideal for obtaining perfect browing and juicy cookin results thanks to the distribution of the chickens in the grid.

APPROVAL:





The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.



Key Information:

External dimensions, Width:	
922086 (GR4CH12)	265 mm
922266 (GR8CH11)	325 mm
922036 (GRPA8CH)	325 mm
External dimensions, Depth:	
922086 (GR4CH12)	325 mm
922266 (GR8CH11)	530 mm
922036 (GRPA8CH)	530 mm
External dimensions, Height:	
922086 (GR4CH12)	140 mm
922266 (GR8CH11)	152 mm
922036 (GRPA8CH)	152 mm
Net weight:	
922086 (GR4CH12)	1.4 kg
922266 (GR8CH11)	1.4 kg
922036 (GRPA8CH)	2.8 kg

